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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Sat 12/06/2025 12:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Scrimmage Home vs. Vergennes

South Burlington
Sat 12/13/2025 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Colchester Colchester 11:15 am
Thu 12/18/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. CVU Vergennes
Sat 12/20/2025 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Harwood Vergennes
Sat 12/27/2025 12:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Spaulding Spaulding 9:00 am
Mon 5 7.00pr—_ | Varsity Boys Basketbat-Homevs—Hazen _____ |\Vergennes ———
Sat0 1236pr—__ | Varsity Boys Basketbai-@-Ottorvalley | Otter Valley ——— 9;
Tue 01/06/2026 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Sat 01/10/2026 11:30 am Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Hazen Vergennes
Wed 01/14/2026 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Winooski Winooski 4:30 pm
Sat 01/17/2026 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Milton Vergennes
Tue 01/20/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Fri 01/23/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Missisquoi Missisquoi 3:30 pm
Mon OT125/2696 7.00pm——__| Varsity Boys Basketbat-@-Ottervalley | Otter Valley ———— 4:
Thu 01/29/2026 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Crown Point Vergennes
Sat 01/31/2026 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Tue 02/03/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Enosburg Enosburg 3:30 pm
Fri 02/06/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Winooski Vergennes
Tue 0 7.00pr—__ | Varsity Boys Basketbar@Mitor——__ |Milton 4;
% 2:30pm—__ | Varsity Boys Basketbat-Homevs—Middlebury | Vergennes ———
Tue 02/17/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Missisquoi Vergennes
Sat 02/21/2026 12:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Middlebury Middlebury 11:30 am
Mon 02/23/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 4:45 pm
Wed 02/25/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Milton Milton 4:00 pm
Thu 02/26/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Sat 02/28/2026 12:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Otter Valley Otter Valley 9:30 am
Wed 03/04/2026 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Playoff Game Home vs. Vergennes

Bellows Falls




